Subcontractor Actual Funding 16/17

ESFA funding received 16/17

Community Learning Subcontracted Spend (below)

Admin Spend

Community Learning Subcontractors

Academy Transformation Trust

West Nottinghamshire College

Reach Learning Disability

Central College Nottingham

Workers' Educational Association

Personal Learning Consultancy Ltd

RNN Group

Life Education Centre Nottinghamshire Limited
DC Education Ltd

Bright Ideas Nottingham Ltd.

Creative Paths (EM) CIC

NG SHE Community interest Company
Advocacy 2 Engagement Limited

Now Un Limited

Find Your Voice Limited

Indigo Brave Limited

Literacy Volunteers in Nottinghamshire Schools
Community Coaching Company (Maria Kalinowska)
Green Scene Forest School

Infused Learning

Groundwork Greater Nottingham

Culture, Learning and Libraries (Midlands)
Other costs for commissioned Courses

£2,146,173

£1,758,577
£387,596

£2,146,173

UKPRN
10039859
10007427
10036719
10005991
10007364
10036720
10005534
10036833
10036740
10061665
10046820
10055634
10025191
10043300
10054598
10041793
10039692
10062488
10063945
10045258
10033623
10052892
N/A

Contract
Start Date

07/09/2016
24/10/2016
30/08/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
07/11/2016
14/11/2016
30/08/2016
06/09/2016
07/11/2016
08/09/2016
07/11/2016
30/08/2016
30/08/2016
03/10/2016
07/11/2016
14/09/2016
07/11/2016
07/11/2016
02/06/2017
03/07/2017
01/08/2016

ContractE
nd Date

31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017

Amount paid to
Subcontractor

£300,000
£215,348
£84,229
£55,748
£47,435
£72,300
£77,030
£40,996
£36,073
£34,561
£45,441
£38,125
£27,231
£6,130
£10,000
£6,429
£3,511
£2,843
£23,589
£1,040
£1,635
£617,684
£11,199

£1,758,577




