Subcontractor Actual Funding 16/17

ESFA funding received 16/17 £2,146,173

Community Learning Subcontracted Spend (below)

Admin Spend

£1,758,577 £387,596 £2,146,173

£1,758,577

Community Learning Subcontractors	UKPRN	Contract Start Date	ContractE nd Date	Amount paid to Subcontractor
Academy Transformation Trust	10039859	07/09/2016	31/07/2017	£300,000
West Nottinghamshire College	10007427	24/10/2016	31/07/2017	£215,348
Reach Learning Disability	10036719	30/08/2016	31/07/2017	£84,229
Central College Nottingham	10005991	08/09/2016	31/07/2017	£55,748
Workers' Educational Association	10007364	08/09/2016	31/07/2017	£47,435
Personal Learning Consultancy Ltd	10036720	07/11/2016	31/07/2017	£72,300
RNN Group	10005534	14/11/2016	31/07/2017	£77,030
Life Education Centre Nottinghamshire Limited	10036833	30/08/2016	31/07/2017	£40,996
DC Education Ltd	10036740	06/09/2016	31/07/2017	£36,073
Bright Ideas Nottingham Ltd.	10061665	07/11/2016	31/07/2017	£34,561
Creative Paths (EM) CIC	10046820	08/09/2016	31/07/2017	£45,441
NG SHE Community interest Company	10055634	07/11/2016	31/07/2017	£38,125
Advocacy 2 Engagement Limited	10025191	30/08/2016	31/07/2017	£27,231
Now Un Limited	10043300	30/08/2016	31/07/2017	£6,130
Find Your Voice Limited	10054598	03/10/2016	31/07/2017	£10,000
Indigo Brave Limited	10041793	07/11/2016	31/07/2017	£6,429
Literacy Volunteers in Nottinghamshire Schools	10039692	14/09/2016	31/07/2017	£3,511
Community Coaching Company (Maria Kalinowska)	10062488	07/11/2016	31/07/2017	£2,843
Green Scene Forest School	10063945	07/11/2016	31/07/2017	£23,589
Infused Learning	10045258	02/06/2017	31/07/2017	£1,040
Groundwork Greater Nottingham	10033623	03/07/2017	31/07/2017	£1,635
Culture, Learning and Libraries (Midlands)	10052892	01/08/2016	31/07/2017	£617,684
Other costs for commissioned Courses	N/A			£11,199